New York State Association of Fire Chaplains, Inc. SUPPLY ORDER FORM

(June 2023) Please ship the following NYSAFC, Inc., supplies to:

Name:

ADDRESS:

CITY/ST/ZIP:

Item Description

Training Materials:
DVD Training Series (3 part)
Fire Chaplain Embroidered Hats:

White Ball Cap (w/logo) "Fire Chaplain”

White Ball Cap (plain) "Fire Chaplain”
Black Ball Cap (w/logo) "Chaplain™

Blue Ball Cap (w/logo) "Chaplain”
Black Knit Winter Hat "Chaplain”

Black Skull Cap
Knit Winter Hat
White (with flag)
NYSAFC Gray Sweater Fleece
Men XL
2XL
Women XL
Women 2XL
"Chaplain" Safety Vest
2XL-3XL
4XL-5XL

NYSAFC Dri Fit Polo Shirt (Short Sleeve):

Black with Gray Insert (Lg, XL)

2XL add $2, 3XL add $4, 4XL add $5

Black with Red Insert - XL

2XL add $2, 3XL add $4, 4XL add $5

NYSAFC 1/4 Zip Pullover (Black)
Reg., Lg, XL

2XL add $2, 3XL add $4, 4XL add $5

PRICE

$15.00

$15.00
$12.00
$22.00
$22.00
$12.00
$10.00

$12.00
$55.00
$57.00
$55.00
$57.00

$20.00
$22.00

$30.00

$30.00

$38.00

SIZE

QUANITY

TOTAL




Item Description

NYSAFC Duffle Bags
NYSAFC Travel Mugs
Black "Chaplain" (Gold) Dri Fit Polo
XL
2XL add $2, 3XL add $4
Black "Chaplain" (Reflective) Dri Fit Polo
XL
2XL add $2, 3XL add $4
Steel Grey Mock Turtleneck Shirt w.logo
Long Sleeve - Small
NYSAFC Embroidered Soft Shell Jacket
Reg, Large, XL
2XL - add $2, 3XL - add $3, 4XL - add $4
Personalized with name - add $5.00
Fire Dept Applique & Embr. Garden Flag
Thin Red Line Garden Flag
"The Firefighter's Bible" (with prayers)
"Answering the Call NT, with Ps. & Prov. "
Devotional "Stories of Faith & Courage..."
NYSAFC LOGO ITEMS: Members Only
NYSAFC Member Badge (New 3" size)
NYSAFC Helmet/Window Decal
NYSAFC (Old Logo) Helmet/Window Decal
NYSAFC Large Lapel Pin
NYSAFC Small Lapel Pin
NYSAFC Logo Shoulder Patch
NYSAFC (Old Logo) Shoulder Patch

Add 20% for shipping
Received by Supply Officer

Shipped by Supply Officer
Payable to "NYSAFC, Inc." in US funds.

PRICE

$25.00
$23.00

$26.00

$28.00

$5.00

$60.00

Name:
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00

Donation
Donation

$110.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

/

SIZE

QUANITY

TOTAL

/

/

/

Chaplain Leon VanWie (LeonVanWie@gmail.com)

Or mail form and payment to: Chaplain Leon VanWie, PO Box 777, Brownville, NY 13615

Sub Total

TOTAL

Questions - contact Chaplain VanWie (315) 771-9142
If Paying for your order using PayPal, Please provide a copy of receipt to:



