New York State Association of Fire Chaplains, Inc. SUPPLY ORDER FORM (June 2023) Please ship the following NYSAFC, Inc., supplies to:

ADDRESS:						
CITY/ST/ZIP:						
Item Description	PRICE	SIZE	QUANITY	TOTAL		
Training Materials:						
DVD Training Series (3 part)	\$15.00		=			
Fire Chaplain Embroidered Hats:						
White Ball Cap (w/logo) "Fire Chaplain"	\$15.00		=			
White Ball Cap (plain) "Fire Chaplain"	\$12.00		=			
Black Ball Cap (w/logo) "Chaplain"	\$22.00		=			
Blue Ball Cap (w/logo) "Chaplain"	\$22.00		=			
Black Knit Winter Hat "Chaplain"	\$12.00		=			
Black Skull Cap	\$10.00		=			
Knit Winter Hat						
White (with flag)	\$12.00		=			
NYSAFC Gray Sweater Fleece						
Men XL	\$55.00		=			
2XL	\$57.00		=			
Women XL	\$55.00		=			
Women 2XL	\$57.00		=			
"Chaplain" Safety Vest						
2XL-3XL	\$20.00		=			
4XL-5XL	\$22.00		=			
NYSAFC Dri Fit Polo Shirt (Short Sleeve):						
Black with Gray Insert (Lg, XL)	\$30.00		=			
2XL add \$2, 3XL add \$4, 4XL add \$5	•		=			
Black with Red Insert - XL	\$30.00		=			
2XL add \$2, 3XL add \$4, 4XL add \$5						
NYSAFC 1/4 Zip Pullover (Black)	•					
Reg., Lg, XL	\$38.00		=			
2XL add \$2, 3XL add \$4, 4XL add \$5	•		=			
	•					

Item Description	PRICE	SIZE	QUANITY	TOTAL
NYSAFC Duffle Bags	\$25.00			=
NYSAFC Travel Mugs	\$23.00			=
Black "Chaplain" (Gold) Dri Fit Polo				
XL	\$26.00			=
2XL add \$2, 3XL add \$4				=
Black "Chaplain" (Reflective) Dri Fit Polo	'			
XL	\$28.00			=
2XL add \$2, 3XL add \$4				=
Steel Grey Mock Turtleneck Shirt w.logo	•			
Long Sleeve - Small	\$5.00			=
NYSAFC Embroidered Soft Shell Jacket	•			
Reg, Large, XL	\$60.00			=
2XL - add \$2, 3XL - add \$3, 4XL - add \$4				=
Personalized with name - add \$5.00	Name:			=
Fire Dept Applique & Embr. Garden Flag	\$12.00			=
Thin Red Line Garden Flag	\$12.00			=
"The Firefighter's Bible" (with prayers)	\$20.00			=
"Answering the Call NT, with Ps. & Prov. "	Donation			=
Devotional "Stories of Faith & Courage"	Donation			=
NYSAFC LOGO ITEMS: Members Only				
NYSAFC Member Badge (New 3" size)	\$110.00			=
NYSAFC Helmet/Window Decal	\$2.00			=
NYSAFC (Old Logo) Helmet/Window Decal	\$1.00			=
NYSAFC Large Lapel Pin	\$5.00			=
NYSAFC Small Lapel Pin	\$4.00			=
NYSAFC Logo Shoulder Patch	\$4.00			=
NYSAFC (Old Logo) Shoulder Patch	\$3.00			=
			Sub Total	
Add 20% for shipping				=
Received by Supply Officer	/	_/	TOTAL	=
Shipped by Supply Officer	/	_/		

If Paying for your order using PayPal, Please provide a copy of receipt to:

Chaplain Leon VanWie (LeonVanWie@gmail.com)

Or mail form and payment to: Chaplain Leon VanWie, PO Box 777, Brownville, NY 13615

Payable to "NYSAFC, Inc." in US funds. Questions - contact Chaplain VanWie (315) 771-9142